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ad gl SleSoS 4> 38 p3Y 41l J5luo 2Y Cawgm

Gauze pieces 75mm x 75mm, sterile
packets containing 5

BPC wound dressing NO 15

Wound dressings sterile, non-adherent, small
Wound dressings sterile, non-adherent, large
Eye pads, sterile, indvidually wrapped

Con for'rﬁng cc;tton Bandéges. 50mm
Conforming cotton bandages, 75mm
Conforrning cotton bandages, 100mm
Triangular bandages [(minimmum width $0mm)

MNon-stretch adhesive tape, 2bmm x 2m rolls
(hypo-allergenic)

Adhesive dressing strips, independently
wrapped minimum quantity

Paracetamol tablets

100

Basic
First Aid
Kt

5 packets
1

3

50

Occupational
First Aid
Kit

20 packets
2

12

100

24
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